Date
23-Jul-20
23-Jul-20
23-Jul-20
23-Jul-20

Course
S11B
S11B
S11B
S11B

Fleet
SPIN
SPIN
SPIN
SPIN

Boat
Adrenalin
Whitehawk
Thriller
Finnair

SailNo
97739
41322
32598
42659

PHRF
72
72
90

183

TCF
1.125
1.125
1.094
0.955

Start
7:10:00
7:10:00
7:10:00
7:10:00

Finish

8:27:01
8:42:40
8:32:16
8:48:08

Elapsed
1:17:01
1:32:40
1:22:16
1:38:08

Corrected
1:26:40
1:44:17
1:29:59
1:33:43

Points
1

4
2
3



